CNV_M1 HG19 16 191585 199694 YRI

NA18510

NA18923
NA18867

Nmm
I ——— I---I--_
nisera
WS

vt ——— L IR DT T

NA19248
Natas

NA18519
NA18489

Natsior

NAlols  mm—
NA18486 —-_
NA]BSO?
NA18504
NAlsB71
ngm
NA18520
Nalo13s

NA19131
NA19152

NA18917
NA19235

NA19197 NALSELL
NA9160 —

NA19098 NAIEQW

NAJESO]
NA18516 —
NA16207
NA18505
NA18522
ngzzs —

NATag45 e | I 111050 10 0 R 8 N R

e mm—
- —— ll-l---l
prce——~

NA19172
NA19119
NA18856

NA19200
NA19557 et 101NN 1 T T TR N N

NA18486
NA18499

NA18487

NA18924

NA18508
NA18504
NAL8861
NALSS70  mm—

NA19108

Wi A AN
WALo248

vy
e O R RN

NALgEsE I | g

NA19108

NA18516

B CN1 = CN2

_ NA19131
NA19116
NA18487

_ 0 R O A 0 L e A 13695

NA18933
NA19198

NA18499

NA19257

NAL92
N N O O O A 0 R L s 215525

NA19172

NA19102
NA10138

NA19189
NA18858
NA18489

N 0 A O A A 0 O e RA33555

NA18912

NA18861
NA19235

NAL8517
I A A O 01 . N216571

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




